26
WOOD CONNECTORS GARDEN FIXINGS VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Spijkerplaat
Plaque à clouer
Nailing gusset
Lochplatte
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] L [mm] s [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG01560010750505 5410439359566 75 50 1,25 - 100
FG01560010751005 5410439027168 75 100 1 Ø3,6/21 100
FG01560010752005 5410439337298 75 200 1 - 50
FG01560010752505 5410439337311 75 250 1,25 Ø3,6/35 50
FG01560010753005 5410439337335 75 300 1,25 Ø3,6/42 25
FG01560011060505 5410439337373 106 50 1,25 - 100
FG01560011061005 5410439337366 106 100 1,25 - 50
FG01560011061505 5410439337359 106 150 1,25 - 50
FG01560011062005 5410439321587 106 200 1,25 Ø3,6 /40 25
FG01560011062505 5410439337342 106 250 1,25 Ø3,6/50 25
FG156
s
L
W
Multi-nagelplaat
Platinne à clous
Multinailing gusset
Nagelplatte
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] L [mm] s [mm]
FG01580010250995 5410439321600 25 99 1 50
FG01580010251305 5410439321624 25 130 1 50
FG01580010252005 5410439336345 25 200 1 50
FG01580010761295 5410439336376 76 129 1 50
FG158
s
L
W